GSD-808HP2
High Power PoE for Security and Public Service Applications
To fulfill the High Power PoE demand of Gigabit network applications, the new
member in PLANET PoE Switch family – the GSD-808HP2 is an ideal solution. The
GSD-808HP2 is equipped with eight 10/100/1000Mbps PoE ports and internal
power supply in a simple 13-inch, desktop size metal case. Each of the Gigabit
ports feature High Power IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet (PoE) that enables
up to 30 Watts power output per port and data transmission both delivered

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
GSD-808HP2 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE Desktop Switch
Related  PoE Products
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof IR IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126R H.264 Full HD Real-Time Box IP Camera
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM131R H.264 Real Time Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM317 3 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM830 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel Fish-Eye Panorama IP Camera
ICA-HM835 2 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Fish-Eye IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender